HuskMitNavn b. 1975-

Lives and works in Copenhagen, Denmark

Selected Solo Exhibitions

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

2016
2015
2014

2012
2011

2010
2009

2007
2005

Charlotte Fogh Contemporary, Arhus, Denmark
Eighteen Gallery, Copenhagen, Denmark
Charlotte Fogh Contemporary, Arhus, Denmark
Nikolaj Kunsthal, Copenhagen, Denmark
Wheelock Square, Shanghai, China

V1 Gallery, Copenhagen, Denmark

Charlotte Fogh Contemporary, Arhus, Denmark
V1 Gallery, Copenhagen, Denmark

Linkdping kunsthal, Linképing, Sweden
Charlotte Fogh Gallery, Arhus, Denmark

K@S Museum, Kgge, Denmark

Gallery Steinsland Berliner, Stockholm

Allegra Laviola Gallery, New York, NY

Alice Gallery, Brussel, Belgium

Charlotte Fogh Contemporary, Arhus, Denmark
LaViolaBank Gallery, New York, NY

Charlotte Fogh Contemporary, Arhus, Denmark
Galerie Knoth n Kriger, Berlin

Selected Group Exhibitions

2021

2019
2018

2017
2016

2015

2014

2013
2012
2011
2010

Novella Vista, Ganaart Hannam, Seoul

Pop Up Wonders, Chimei Museum, Taiwan

Mine IV, V1 Gallery, Copenhagen, Denmark

Drawing attention, Den Frie, Copenhagen, Denmark

Big Art, Charlottenborg, Copenhagen, Denmark

Four Conversations, HYW8 Gallery, Berlin

Art is Comic, MIMA Museum, Brussels, Belgium

Linjen, Heerup Museum, Rgdovre Denmark

Some day the rain will come, Nordic Contemporay, Paris
Selfie, Gallery Steinsland Berliner, Stockholm

All types of characters, Joshua Liner Gallery, New York, NY
Surface Project, @ksne Hallen, Copenhagen, Denmark

Cruel summer, Jonathan Levine Gallery, New York, NY

Grand opening, Allouche Gallery, New york, NY

Beef or Chicken, The Hole, New York, NY

Domesticated souls, Alice Gallery, Brussels, Belgium

Hang the prints, Gallery Steinsland Berliner, Stockholm

Album, V1 Gallery, Copenhagen, Denmark

En Hilsen til Ib Geertsen, Danske grafikers hus, Copenhagen, Denmark
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De welt als Biihne, N.B.K, Berlin

2009 The quick brow fox jumps over the lazy dog, Lazy Dog gallery, Paris
Human Nature, Charlotte Fogh Contemporary, Arhus, Denmark
2008 News of the day, Galleri Slugen, Esbjerg, Denmark

Year 1., LaViolaBank, New York, NY
Icons for now, Charlotte Fogh Contemporary, Arhus, Denmark

2006 Secret fire escape, My hero gallery, Montréal, Canada

Hit and run, Det lille antikvariat, Arhus, Denmark
2005 Danish-Framing the future of Danish design, Dansk Design Center, Copenhagen, Denmark
Collections

Danish Poster Museum, Denmark

Danish Museum Of Art And Design, Denmark
Statens Kunstfonds samling, Denmark

AROS Museum, Denmark

K.@.S. Museum for art in the public spaces, Denmark
MIMA Museum, Brussels, Belgium

Kgbenhavns Museum, Denmark

Kunsten, Alborg, Denmark
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